G.P. Cement Road.

1
17.02.2026, before 05.00 PM

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., 101 &

102, Ground Floor, Perfect Plaza

(Prasadam), Plot No.97, Cement Road,

Telegraph Colony, Pratap Nagar,

Nagpur (MH)-440022

18.02.2026

11.00 AM

to

2.00.PM

Rs.65,138/-

(Rupees Sixty Five

Thousand One

Hundred Thirty Eight

Only)

Rs.6,51,375/-

(Rupees Six Lakh

Fifty One

Thousand Three

Hundred Seventy

Five Only)

14.02.2026

09.00 AM

to

05.30 PM

Rs.7,82,593.70

(Rupees Seven Lakh

Eighty Two Thousand

Five Hundred Ninety

Three and Seventy Paise

Only) as of 22.01.2026

22.09.202515.07.2025

1) Mr. Atul Vitthalrao

Padve,

2) Mrs. Kanchan Atul

Padave

31579630000177

Property Description/ Schedule: All that piece and parcel of land bearing Southern Portion of Plot No.1, total admeasuring area 1000 Sq.ft.

[...]

Remaining Half Portion of this Plot No.1 and South by: Road.

2 17.02.2026, before 05.00 PM

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., 101 &

102, Ground Floor, Perfect Plaza

(Prasadam), Plot No.97, Cement Road,

Telegraph Colony, Pratap Nagar,

Nagpur (MH)-440022

18.02.2026

11.00 AM

to

2.00.PM

Rs.1,14,750/-

(Rupees One Lakh

Fourteen Thousand

Seven Hundred Fifty

Only)

Rs.11,47,500/-

(Rupees Eleven

Lakh Fourty Seven

Thousand Five

Hundred Only)

14.02.2026

09.00 AM

to

05.30 PM

Rs.13,28,646.03

(Rupees Thirteen Lakh

Twenty Eight Thousand

Six Hundred Fourty Six

and Three Paise Only)

as of 22.01.2026

[...]

Space of Veena Apartment.

3 17.02.2026, before 05.00 PM

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., 101 &

102, Ground Floor, Perfect Plaza

(Prasadam), Plot No.97, Cement Road,

Telegraph Colony, Pratap Nagar,

Nagpur (MH)-440022

18.02.2026

11.00 AM

to

2.00.PM

Rs.2,51,505/-

(Rupees Two Lakh

Fifty One Thousand

Five Hundred Five

Only)

Rs.25,15,050/-

(Rupees Twenty

Five Lakh Fifteen

Thousand Fifty

Only)

14.02.2026

09.00 AM

to

05.30 PM

Rs.30,88,520.31

(Rupees Thirty Lakh

Eighty Eight Thousand

Five Hundred Twenty and

Thirty One Paise Only)

as of 22.01.2026

30.10.202513.03.2025

1) Mr. Manoj

Dinkarrao Gawali,

2) Mrs. Anita

Manojrao Gawali

31559430000475

Property Description/ Schedule: All that piece and parcel of land bearing Converted Plot No.64, total admeasuring area of 1127.64 Sq.ft., (104.80 Sq.mtrs.), together with construction thereon, Part of Field Survey

[...]

Plot No.63 and South by: Plot No.65.

4 09.03.2026, before 05.00 PM

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., 101 &

102, Ground Floor, Perfect Plaza

(Prasadam), Plot No.97, Cement Road,

Telegraph Colony, Pratap Nagar,

Nagpur (MH)-440022

10.03.2026

11.00 AM

to

2.00.PM

Rs.1,03,650/-

(Rupees One Lakh

Three Thousand Six

Hundred Fifty Only)

Rs.10,36,500/-

(Rupees Ten Lakh

Thirty Six

Thousand Five

Hundred Only)

07.02.2026

09.00 AM

to

05.30 PM

Rs.7,61,250.84

(Rupees Seven Lakh

Sixty One Thousand Two

Hundred Fifty and Eighty

Four Paise Only)

as of 22.01.2026

09.12.202517.07.2025

1) Mr. Gopal Kisanaji

Shete,

2) Mr. Kisana

Balvantrao Shete

45749420000448

Property Description/ Schedule: All that piece and parcel of land bearing Grampanchayat House/ Property No.272, total admeasuring 1500 Sq.ft.